
4

PRASAR BHARATI
(INDIA’S PUBLIC SERVICE BROADCASTER)

OFFICE OF THE ASSISTANT ENGINEER (CIVIL)-I
CIVIL CONSTRUCTION WING: ALL INDIA RADIO & DOORDARSHAN

BENGALURU 560 006

e-TENDER NOTICE

The Assistant Engineer (Civil)-I, Civil Construction Wing, All India Radio, Bengaluru invites on
behalf of The President of India online item rate tender for the following work:-

Name of Work: ARMO Regional office and staff quarters for EPFO at Bengaluru for the year 2018-19
SH: Providing and fixing 1 no Basket Ball board with Pole, Providing tree guard for 11 Nos

of trees, 4 nos of compost pit etc. at EPFO staff quarters jalahalli Bengaluru

NIT No. : AEC19/46 EEC/BNG/NIT/2018-19 dated 19/12/2018
Estimated Cost : Rs. 183740/-
Earnest Money : Rs.3675/- (The physical EMD by the successful

Bidder shall be deposited within a week’s time of
Opening date of tender)

Security Deposit : 2.5% of Tendered Amount

: 5% of tendered amount

Period   of Completion : One Month

E-tender processing fee : Rs.590/-

Last date & time of submission of Tender     : Up to 11:00 hrs on 01.01.2019

Time and date of opening of tender : 15:00 hrs on 01.01.2019

The Indenting bidder shall upload an Affidavit as Additional document on Non judicial Stamp paper of Rs.100/-
duly notarised (Format in NIT Document).The bid forms and other details can be obtained from the website
www.tenderwizard.com/AIR or said link in ccwairprasarbharati.nic.in and tender notice can be viewed in
www.allindiaradio.gov.in and www.tenderhome.com.
No: AEC/BNG/AC-6/2018-19 Dated 19/12/2018
Copy to:

1. The Executive Engineer (Civil), CCW, AIR & DD, JC Nagar, Bengaluru.
2. The Regional P F Commissioner EPFO, Bengaluru.
3. M/s Sugal InfoTech Pvt Ltd, 6/35,WEA,Karol bagh, New Delhi 110 005 by e-mail with request to publish

in website, tenderhome.com.
4. Prasar Bharati, All India Radio, NewDelhi by e-mail with request to publish in website,

www.allindiaradio.gov.in
5. The Asst Engineer(C)/(P), CCW, AIR&DD, Bengaluru.
6. Notice Board sd/-

ASSISTANT ENGINEER (CIVIL) - I
CCW, AIR & DD, BENGALURU

Performance Guarantee


